
Route: 23-247-01   Run: 23-247-01 AM
Route: 23-247-01 Operator: R. Hayes Bus and Charter Services
Vehicle: 23-247-01
Description:
Schools:  St. John Bosco School (350)

Run: 23-247-01 AM Description:

Schools: St. John Bosco School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:04 AM 257 SOUTHSIDE RD; ST JOHNS; A1E
2 8:08 AM CHAFE AVE; ST JOHNS & DILLON CRES; ST JOHNS
3 8:09 AM 34 CHAFE AVE; ST JOHNS
4 8:09 AM 8:10 AM CHAFE AVE; ST JOHNS & LEARNING RD; ST JOHNS
5 8:11 AM LEARNING RD; ST JOHNS & LINEGAR AVE; ST JOHNS
6 8:12 AM LINEGAR AVE; ST JOHNS & DILLON CRES; ST JOHNS
7 8:12 AM 8:13 AM DILLON CRES; ST JOHNS & CHAFE AVE; ST JOHNS
8 8:13 AM 8:14 AM 36 DILLON CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E
9 8:16 AM 8:17 AM LINEGAR AVE; ST JOHNS & WARFORD RD; ST JOHNS
10 8:18 AM 8:19 AM 24 HARTERY CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E
11 8:20 AM 8:22 AM St. John Bosco School Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-12 1:14 PM 1 of 12



Route: 23-247-01   Run: 23-247-01 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-12 1:14 PM 2 of 12



Route: 23-247-01   Run: 23-247-01 PM
Route: 23-247-01 Operator: R. Hayes Bus and Charter Services
Vehicle: 23-247-01
Description:
Schools:  St. John Bosco School (350)

Run: 23-247-01 PM Description:

Schools: St. John Bosco School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:35 PM 2:50 PM St. John Bosco School Driveway
2 2:52 PM 2:53 PM 24 HARTERY CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E
3 2:54 PM LINEGAR AVE; ST JOHNS & WARFORD RD; ST JOHNS
4 2:56 PM 2:57 PM CHAFE AVE; ST JOHNS & DILLON CRES; ST JOHNS
5 2:57 PM 2:58 PM 34 CHAFE AVE; ST JOHNS
6 2:58 PM CHAFE AVE; ST JOHNS & LEARNING RD; ST JOHNS
7 2:59 PM 3:00 PM LEARNING RD; ST JOHNS & LINEGAR AVE; ST JOHNS
8 3:00 PM LINEGAR AVE; ST JOHNS & DILLON CRES; ST JOHNS
9 3:01 PM DILLON CRES; ST JOHNS & CHAFE AVE; ST JOHNS
10 3:02 PM 3:03 PM 36 DILLON CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E
11 3:07 PM 257 SOUTHSIDE RD; ST JOHNS; A1E

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-12 1:14 PM 4 of 12



Route: 23-247-01   Run: 23-247-01 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-12 1:14 PM 5 of 12



Route: 23-247-02   Run: 23-247-02 AM
Route: 23-247-02 Operator: R. Hayes Bus and Charter Services
Vehicle: 23-247-02
Description:
Schools:  St. John Bosco School (350)

Run: 23-247-02 AM Description:

Schools: St. John Bosco School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:08 AM 20 JORDAN PL; ST JOHNS; A1E
2 8:10 AM 79 JORDAN PL; ST JOHNS; A1E
3 8:11 AM JORDAN PL; ST JOHNS & DRUKEN CRES; ST JOHNS
4 8:12 AM 8:13 AM 26 DRUKEN CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E
5 8:13 AM 8:14 AM DRUKEN CRES; ST JOHNS & BARRY PL; ST JOHNS
6 8:15 AM 8:16 AM 17 BARRY PL; ST JOHNS; A1E
7 8:17 AM DRUKEN CRES; ST JOHNS & DRUGGET PL; ST JOHNS
8 8:20 AM 8:22 AM St. John Bosco School Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-12 1:14 PM 7 of 12



Route: 23-247-02   Run: 23-247-02 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-12 1:14 PM 8 of 12



Route: 23-247-02   Run: 23-247-02 PM
Route: 23-247-02 Operator: R. Hayes Bus and Charter Services
Vehicle: 23-247-02
Description:
Schools:  St. John Bosco School (350)

Run: 23-247-02 PM Description:

Schools: St. John Bosco School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:35 PM 2:50 PM St. John Bosco School Driveway
2 2:52 PM DRUKEN CRES; ST JOHNS & DRUGGET PL; ST JOHNS
3 2:53 PM 2:54 PM DRUKEN CRES; ST JOHNS & BARRY PL; ST JOHNS
4 2:54 PM 2:55 PM 17 BARRY PL; ST JOHNS; A1E
5 2:56 PM 2:57 PM 26 DRUKEN CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E
6 2:57 PM 2:58 PM JORDAN PL; ST JOHNS & DRUKEN CRES; ST JOHNS
7 3:00 PM 79 JORDAN PL; ST JOHNS; A1E
8 3:01 PM 3:02 PM 20 JORDAN PL; ST JOHNS; A1E

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-12 1:14 PM 10 of 12



Route: 23-247-02   Run: 23-247-02 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-12 1:14 PM 11 of 12



Route: 25-007-08   Run: 25-007-08 AM
Route: 25-007-08 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-007-08
Description:
Schools:  St. John Bosco School (350)

Run: 25-007-08 AM Description:

Schools: St. John Bosco School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:44 AM 55 BLACKHEAD VILLAGE RD
2 7:45 AM 7:46 AM 1411 BLACKHEAD RD
3 7:47 AM 1340 BLACKHEAD RD
4 7:47 AM 7:48 AM 1314 BLACKHEAD RD
5 7:48 AM 7:49 AM 1254 BLACKHEAD RD; ST JOHNS; A1C
6 7:50 AM 7:51 AM 1163 BLACKHEAD RD
7 7:51 AM 1114 BLACKHEAD RD
8 8:01 AM BLACKHEAD RD; ST JOHNS & BLACKHEAD CRES; ST JOHNS
9 8:02 AM BLACKHEAD RD; ST JOHNS & WHITTY PL; ST JOHNS
10 8:03 AM 8:04 AM 14 WARFORD RD; ST JOHNS; A1E
11 8:05 AM 8:06 AM 36 DILLON CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E
12 8:08 AM 17 DRUKEN CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E
13 8:10 AM 19 BARRY PL; ST JOHNS; A1E
14 8:11 AM 6 DRUKEN CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E
15 8:12 AM 8:13 AM 152 LINEGAR AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E
16 8:13 AM 8:14 AM 32 CHAFE AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E
17 8:16 AM 93 LINEGAR AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E
18 8:16 AM 8:17 AM BALL PARK - ACROSS FROM 107 LINEGAR AVE
19 8:17 AM 45 HORLICK AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E
20 8:18 AM 8:19 AM 23 HORLICK AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E
21 8:20 AM 8:22 AM St. John Bosco School Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-12 1:14 PM 1 of 6



Route: 25-007-08   Run: 25-007-08 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-12 1:14 PM 2 of 6



Route: 25-007-08   Run: 25-007-08 PM
Route: 25-007-08 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-007-08
Description:
Schools:  St. John Bosco School (350)

Run: 25-007-08 PM Description:

Schools: St. John Bosco School

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:35 PM 2:50 PM St. John Bosco School Driveway
2 2:51 PM 93 LINEGAR AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E
3 2:51 PM 2:52 PM BALL PARK - ACROSS FROM 107 LINEGAR AVE
4 2:52 PM 2:53 PM 45 HORLICK AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E
5 2:53 PM 2:54 PM 23 HORLICK AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E
6 2:56 PM 2:57 PM 32 CHAFE AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E
7 2:57 PM 2:58 PM 152 LINEGAR AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E
8 2:59 PM 17 DRUKEN CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E
9 3:00 PM 3:01 PM 19 BARRY PL; ST JOHNS; A1E
10 3:02 PM 3:03 PM 6 DRUKEN CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E
11 3:05 PM 36 DILLON CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E
12 3:07 PM 14 WARFORD RD; ST JOHNS; A1E
13 3:08 PM 3:09 PM BLACKHEAD RD; ST JOHNS & WHITTY PL; ST JOHNS
14 3:09 PM 3:10 PM BLACKHEAD RD; ST JOHNS & BLACKHEAD CRES; ST JOHNS
15 3:19 PM 1114 BLACKHEAD RD
16 3:20 PM 3:21 PM 1163 BLACKHEAD RD
17 3:22 PM 1254 BLACKHEAD RD; ST JOHNS; A1C
18 3:23 PM 1314 BLACKHEAD RD
19 3:24 PM 1340 BLACKHEAD RD
20 3:25 PM 3:26 PM 1411 BLACKHEAD RD
21 3:27 PM 55 BLACKHEAD VILLAGE RD

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-12 1:14 PM 4 of 6



Route: 25-007-08   Run: 25-007-08 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-09-12 1:14 PM 5 of 6




